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Monday   10:00 am Lanes 13 - 18St-Hyacinthe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins plus Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP Handicap Pins 10     30 10     30

1 14 2 Jean-Guy Mercier 95½ 48½ 1036 22 38891 37466 1153 3349 1243 3619
2 17 1 Martin Lavoie 90 54 1057 6 39279 38157 1180 3318 1223 3489
3 15 4 Andre Pronovost 81 63 1055 8 39057 38154 1188 3378 1230 3504
4 18 3 Jeannine Bilodeau 76½ 67½ 1005 45 38706 36408 1116 3240 1216 3546
5 13 5 Martial Menard 68 76 961 78 38155 34720 1102 3195 1192 3491
6 16 6 Jean-Guy Robineau 57 87 963 77 37018 34882 1176 3409 1233 3580

Results of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP Last Wk HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

13-14 Jean-Guy Robineau 1099 966 940 3005 8 <---> Martin Lavoie 1024 977 894 2895 4
15-16 Jeannine Bilodeau 943 989 1005 2937 5 <---> Jean-Guy Mercier 974 950 1107 3031 9
17-18 Andre Pronovost 1027 947 871 2845 1 <---> Martial Menard 1037 1186 1065 3288 12

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Handicap Gam 1186 Martial Menard 1107 Jean-Guy Mercier 1099 Jean-Guy Robineau
Handicap Serie 3288 Martial Menard 3031 Jean-Guy Mercier 3005 Jean-Guy Robineau

Men Handicap Game 255 Martial Menard 237 Andre Pronovost 237 Andre Martin
Handicap Series 641 Martial Menard 639 Andre Pronovost 606 Claude Aime

Women Handicap Game 256 France Pelletier 247 Monique Perreault 240 Monique Borduas
Handicap Series 675 Francine Pelletier 672 Monique Borduas 624 Therese Languirand

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Handicap Gam 1243 Jean-Guy Mercier 1233 Jean-Guy Robineau 1230 Andre Pronovost
Handicap Serie 3619 Jean-Guy Mercier 3580 Jean-Guy Robineau 3546 Jeannine Bilodeau

Men Handicap Game 300 Jean-Louis Martel 300 Jean-Guy Robineau 299 Martin Lavoie
Handicap Series 838 Jean-Guy Robineau 824 Jean-Guy Mercier 804 Martial Menard

Women Handicap Game 279 Therese Languirand 279 Lise Parent 279 Pierrette Lefebvre
279 Jeannine Bilodeau

Handicap Series 777 Pauline Robidoux 772 Therese Languirand 708 Jeannine Bilodeau

Individual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High Averages

Men 231.00 Jean-Guy Robineau 229.03 Jean-Louis Martel 228.86 Martial Menard
Women 222.20 Therese Languirand 208.92 Jeannine Bilodeau 200.83 Francine Pelletier

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

z Men
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Jean-Guy Robineau 7623 33 231 300 838 213 175 171 559
Jean-Louis Martel 6871 30 229 300 742 a229 a229 a229 687
Martial Menard 8239 36 228 279 804 193 255 193 641
Jean-Guy Mercier 6860 30 228 279 824 172 195 216 583
Andre Pronovost 8101 36 225 268 743 236 237 166 639
Claude Aime 7337 33 222 279 789 222 203 181 606
Michel Lainesse 7260 33 220 279 753 215 180 172 567
Martin Lavoie 7578 36 210 299 762 169 196 164 529
Jacques Loiselle 7558 36 209 264 723 208 148 163 519
Aurele Fredette 5663 27 209 258 688 203 212 182 597
Jean-Pierre Belanger 6267 30 208 280 709 a208 a208 a208 624
Denis Brodeur 7405 36 205 279 756 172 171 213 556
Gilles Lafontaine 6166 30 205 252 668 195 193 204 592
Andre Martin 6062 30 202 257 670 177 160 237 574
Alain Camire 0 0 bk222 0 0 0

" Women
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High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Therese Languirand 6666 30 222 279 772 216 226 182 624
Jeannine Bilodeau 7521 36 208 279 708 165 192 181 538
Francine Pelletier 6025 30 200 246 681 219 221 235 675
Pierrette Lefebvre 6535 33 198 279 702 193 215 194 602
Cecile Nault 7126 36 197 277 675 206 161 148 515
Monique Borduas 6494 33 196 265 672 240 213 219 672
Christiane Laporte 6478 33 196 259 648 221 163 194 578
Claudette Graveline 5852 30 195 234 691 148 172 165 485
Lise Parent 6337 33 192 279 658 139 159 189 487
France Pelletier 6160 33 186 256 666 256 164 170 590
Diane Lamoureux 5036 27 186 277 699 a186 a186 a186 558
Celine Durand 4451 24 185 237 626 183 179 219 581
Pauline Robidoux 6628 36 184 278 777 201 171 142 514
Monique Perreault 3196 18 177 259 603 171 247 185 603
Gisele Nault 5615 33 170 231 588 184 193 182 559
Line Roberge 5570 36 154 234 596 146 173 174 493
Louise Duperron 0 0 bk200 0 0 0

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - Martin Lavoie  Lane 17  HDCP=6  Ave=1057
Michel Lainesse 7260 33 220 279 753 215 180 172 567
Christiane Laporte 6478 33 196 259 648 221 163 194 578
Aurele Fredette 5663 27 209 258 688 203 212 182 597
Therese Languirand 6666 30 222 279 772 216 226 182 624
Martin Lavoie 7578 36 210 299 762 169 196 164 529

2 - Jean-Guy Mercier  Lane 14  HDCP=22  Ave=1036
Andre Martin 6062 30 202 257 670 177 160 237 574
Monique Borduas 6494 33 196 265 672 240 213 219 672
Denis Brodeur 7405 36 205 279 756 172 171 213 556
Gilles Lafontaine 6166 30 205 252 668 195 193 204 592
Jean-Guy Mercier 6860 30 228 279 824 172 195 216 583

3 - Jeannine Bilodeau  Lane 18  HDCP=45  Ave=1005
Lise Parent 6337 33 192 279 658 139 159 189 487
Celine Durand 4451 24 185 237 626 183 179 219 581
Pierrette Lefebvre 6535 33 198 279 702 193 215 194 602
Claude Aime 7337 33 222 279 789 222 203 181 606
Jeannine Bilodeau 7521 36 208 279 708 165 192 181 538

4 - Andre Pronovost  Lane 15  HDCP=8  Ave=1055
Cecile Nault 7126 36 197 277 675 206 161 148 515
Claudette Graveline 5852 30 195 234 691 148 172 165 485
Jacques Loiselle 7558 36 209 264 723 208 148 163 519
Jean-Louis Martel 6871 30 229 300 742 a229 a229 a229 687
Andre Pronovost 8101 36 225 268 743 236 237 166 639

5 - Martial Menard  Lane 13  HDCP=78  Ave=961
Gisele Nault 5615 33 170 231 588 184 193 182 559
Monique Perreault 3196 18 177 259 603 171 247 185 603
Diane Lamoureux 5036 27 186 277 699 a186 a186 a186 558
Francine Pelletier 6025 30 200 246 681 219 221 235 675
Martial Menard 8239 36 228 279 804 193 255 193 641

6 - Jean-Guy Robineau  Lane 16  HDCP=77  Ave=963
Pauline Robidoux 6628 36 184 278 777 201 171 142 514
France Pelletier 6160 33 186 256 666 256 164 170 590
Jean-Pierre Belanger 6267 30 208 280 709 a208 a208 a208 624
Line Roberge 5570 36 154 234 596 146 173 174 493
Jean-Guy Robineau 7623 33 231 300 838 213 175 171 559
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